Ranked by number of CPAs in county.
Listed alphabetically in event of tie.

Accounting Firms Fairfield County

Ranked by number of CPAs in county; listed alphabetically in event of tie.
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Deloitte LLP Steve Gallucci
684 138
1 695 E. Main St., Stamford 06902 sgallucci@deloitte.com 24533 :283?5 3070
761-3000 * deloitte.com ’ § !
KPMG LLP Ken Seel
240 31
2 3001 Summer St., Stamford 06905 kseel@kpmg.com 19,862 711"2(2) 1658
356-9800 * kpmg.com 1897 3 . !
PWCLLP
3 ) Scott Davis 397 101 29
300 Atlantic St., Stamford 06901
9 1849 38,402 2,959
539-3000 * pwc.com 11,827
McGIadrey + Anthony D. Ceci Jr. 88 31 14
4 850 Canal St., Fourth floor, Stamford 06902 tony.ceci@mcgladrey.com 5.200 2850 619
328-7101 * mcgladrey.com ’ ’
i Carl Johnson
2‘3';'{‘3“‘?"’";’.& C;mlt)ang';zg a Tom DeVitto 51 26 11
SIS AT, ST tdevitto@blumshapiro.com 188 114 50
944-2100 ¢ blumshapiro.com 1980
Citrin Cooperman Mark L. Fagan 29 26 8
37 North Ave., Norwalk 06851 mfagan@citrincooperman.com 462 262 142
847-4068 - citrincooperman.com 1979
. Dom Esposito CPA
*
CohnReznick LLP €00 and office managing partner, Stamford 23 23 5
6 1177 Summer St., Stamford 06905 marketing@cohnreznick.com 1,505 858 290
399-1900 * cohnreznick.com
1919
Capossela Cohen LLC* David J. Fuchs CPA 25 19 5
7 368 Center St., Southport 06890 info@capossela.com 25 19 5
254-7000 * capossela.com 1946
Dworken, Hillman, LaMorte & Sterczala PC Eric N. Hendlin o 7 g
8 4 Corporate Drive, Suite 488, Shelton 06484 erich@dhls.com 28 = 9
929-3535 ¢ dhls.com 1990
Reynolds & Rowella LLP Frank A. Rowella Jr. CPA 34 16 6
9 90 Grove St., Suite 101, Ridgefield 06877 frankr@reynoldsrowella.com 34 16 6
438-0161 * reynoldsrowella.com 1985
1 3 Kevin J. Keane CPA
10 go%insnor DavS|<tesSI;LPf 406905 Nancy Damato s2 i 8
ummer St., Stamtor ndamato@odpkf.com 525 236 85
323-2400 « odpkf.com 1891
Kahan, Steiger & Company PC Brian McGeady 14 12 6
1 1 1100 Summer St., Stamford 06905 bmcgeady@kahansteiger.com 14 12 6
327-5717 « kahansteiger.com
Cohen, Burger, Schwartz & Sax LLC Edward P. Burger CPA 16 10 6
12 2228 Black Rock Turnpike, Suite 204, Fairfield 06825 eburger@cbsscpa.com 16 10 6
333-2228 * cbsscpa.com 1959
Dylewsky Goldberg & Brenner LLC Scott M. Brenner CPA 9 9 4
13 30 Oak St., Stamford 06905 sbrenner@dgbcpas.com 9 9 2
975-8830 * dgbcpas.com
Martin, DeCruze & Company LLP Kathleen DeCruze 10 5 2
14 2777 Summer St., Stamford 06905 kdecruze@mdcocpa.com 10 5 2
327-7151 * mdcocpa.com
Grill & Partners LLC Norman Grill
e . : 12 4
5 111 Beach Road, Fairfield 06824 n.grill@grill1.com 12 4 WND
254-3880 « grilll.com 1084
Dempsey Partners LLC John Dempsey, CPA, CFE 8 2 2
16 372 Danbury Road, Suite 218, Wilton 06897 humanresources@dempsey-partners.com 32 15 10
762-5052 * dempsey-partners.com 1982
McGoldrick & McGoldrick CPAs LLP Thomas J. McGoldrick
17 2 Greenwich Office Park West, Third floor, Greenwich 06830 Ruth ). MoGoldrick 2 2 2
reenwic ice Park West, Third floor, Greenwicl megold@computernet 2 2 5

531-4961 * mcgoldrickcpa.net

1988

This list is a sampling of accounting firms that serve the region. If you wish your firm to be included in our next listing,

please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

NOTE: This list contains accounting firms that r ded to our i ire. List was

Most information remains the same, with the exception of slight changes.
+ McGladrey is a professional services firm providing ing, taxand b

alternative practice structure with McGladrey & Pullen L.L.P., a partner-owned CPA firm

2014.

operating in an

that delivers audit and attest services. Data reflects employees in both the Stamford and New Haven offices.

* Information from the 2013 listing.
WND  Would not disclose.




